
LOT 12 VILLAGE ON THE GREEN S/D.

626-512,13, 639-433, 806-505, 81

DRUMMOND JOSEPH C II
1597 NW FRONTIER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-9049
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GRANTEE:

DRUMMOND JOSEPH C II

DRUMMOND JOSEPH C I

0920/0050 1/19/2001 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RENE DRUMMOND

JOSEPH C DRUMMOND I
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000042923 Roof Replacement 28,330 10/07/2021

000042458 Electrical Servic 0 08/02/2021

11811 SFR 515 10/30/1996

1998HX Base Yr

1597 NW FRONTIER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,279 138.6993 155.34 664,700 1997 1997 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 3592

BAS 72 100 72 8,052

BAS 2,688 100 2,688 300,639

FEP 352 80 282 31,540

FGR 702 55 386 43,172

FOP 64 30 19 2,125

FUS 832 100 832 93,055

4,710 4,279 478,584

BAS= W18 S4 W12 S44 FGR= S26E26 N28 W13 S2 W13$ E13 N2 E13N3
E11 FOP= S4 E10 N4 W2 N4 W6 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E6 S4 E11 S2 E16 N12
E4 N12 W4 N17 W16 FEP= W26 S10 E2  R4 D4  S1 E12 N2 E8 N13$
S13 W8 S2 W12 N1  U4 L4  W2 N14$ BAS= N4 W18 S4 E18$ PTR= N30
FUS= N32 W26 S32 E26$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,368.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 3,552

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,200

3 0220 JACUZZI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,500

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2021 75 4,500

11,752

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2120.00 220.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 35,000.00 21,000.00 21,000


